

CHRISTMAS PRIZE 2010
Results - Duets

Czech Republic, Prague
5.12.2010

Category : Age Group 13-14-15

1.	BAYANDINA BAYANDINA	Anastasiya Darya	1996 1996	MGFSO-1, Moscow, Russia	
					Body 77,600
	Povinné figury - body 72,171		Volné sestavy - body 77,600		100%
	100% 72,171		100% 77,600		149,771
2.	IVLEVA VOLOZNEVA LARKINA	Maria Anna Anna	1997 1997 1998	MGFSO-1, Moscow, Russia	
					Body 76,500
	Povinné figury - body 72,979		Volné sestavy - body 76,500		100%
	100% 72,979		100% 76,500		149,479
3.	MISAKO SAKIKO	Takizawa Akutsu	1996 1998	Japan Swimming Federation	
					Body 74,500
	Povinné figury - body 67,018		Volné sestavy - body 74,500		100%
	100% 67,018		100% 74,500		141,518
4.	PEŠKOVÁ ŠŤASTNÁ	Daniela Tereza	1995 1995	SK Neptun Praha, Czech	
					Body 72,300
	Povinné figury - body 65,378		Volné sestavy - body 72,300		100%
	100% 65,378		100% 72,300		137,678
5.	ROGANOVA SCHEVCHENKO KULESCHOVA	Alyona Polina Natalia	1998 1998 1997	MGFSO-2, Moscow, Russia	
					Body 69,300
	Povinné figury - body 67,027		Volné sestavy - body 69,300		100%
	100% 67,027		100% 69,300		136,327
6.	MATUSIK TÜRNER	Nóra Fanni	1996 1996	Honvéd Pesterzsébet V.K.	
					Body 67,700
	Povinné figury - body 67,525		Volné sestavy - body 67,700		100%
	100% 67,525		100% 67,700		135,225
7.	KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ MARTÍNKOVÁ	Eliška Barbora	1997 1996	SK Neptun Praha, Czech	
					Body 69,600
	Povinné figury - body 64,335		Volné sestavy - body 69,600		100%
	100% 64,335		100% 69,600		133,935
8.	FARANTOURI SPYROPOULOU MELINA TERZOGLU	Valentina Clemence Maria	1998 1997 1997	Nireas Chalandriou, Greece	
					Body 68,400
	Povinné figury - body 62,371		Volné sestavy - body 68,400		100%
	100% 62,371		100% 68,400		130,771

Category : Age Group 13-14-15

18.	ČÍŽOVÁ HAMARIČOVÁ	Jana Adéla	1996 1995	SC PA Pardubice, Czech		
					Body	64,200
Povinné figury - body	60,810		Volné sestavy - body	64,200		100%
100%	60,810		100%	64,200		125,010
19.	BENEŠOVSKÁ KUBALCOVÁ KOLÁŘOVÁ	Veronika Barbora Hana	1997 1996 1996	Kometa Brno, Czech		
					Body	64,700
Povinné figury - body	59,659		Volné sestavy - body	64,700		100%
100%	59,659		100%	64,700		124,359
20.	VIDA VIDA	Laura Nikolett	1996 1996	Meduza 21 Sport klub, Hungary		
					Body	61,500
Povinné figury - body	62,656		Volné sestavy - body	61,500		100%
100%	62,656		100%	61,500		124,156
21.	GKOUZOUNA CHALIOTI PARASKEVOPOULOU	Elefheria Agapi Melina-Efstathia	1998 1998 1998	Nireas Chalandriou, Greece		
					Body	65,700
Povinné figury - body	56,208		Volné sestavy - body	65,700		100%
100%	56,208		100%	65,700		121,908
22.	GACEK HURKOT	Aleksandra Hanna	1996 1997	MKS Iuvenia Wroclaw, Poland		
					Body	61,200
Povinné figury - body	59,101		Volné sestavy - body	61,200		100%
100%	59,101		100%	61,200		120,301
23.	FORMER GROH	Cindy Katharina	1996 1996	Schwimmverband Nordr., Germany		
					Body	61,200
Povinné figury - body	58,847		Volné sestavy - body	61,200		100%
100%	58,847		100%	61,200		120,047
24.	DIMITRIJEVIC DIMITRIJEVIC	Katarina Nevena	1995 1997	KSP Tasmajdan, Serbia		
					Body	58,100
Povinné figury - body	59,141		Volné sestavy - body	58,100		100%
100%	59,141		100%	58,100		117,241
25.	RADULOVIC VUKOVIC	Milica Helena	1996 1997	KSP Tasmajdan, Serbia		
					Body	61,100
Povinné figury - body	56,125		Volné sestavy - body	61,100		100%
100%	56,125		100%	61,100		117,225
26.	DZIEWIRZ PINDRAL	Agnieszka Dominika	1997 1995	MKS Iuvenia Wroclaw, Poland		
					Body	59,100
Povinné figury - body	58,048		Volné sestavy - body	59,100		100%
100%	58,048		100%	59,100		117,148

